PROPOSAL SCORE SUMMARY MATRIX

RFP Coordinator:

Qualifications and

Experience: 30 points

Evaluator 1
Evaluator 2
Evaluator 3
Evaluator 4

Technical Approach:

40 points
Evaluator 1
Evaluator 2
Evaluator 3
Evaluator 4

Cost Proposal: 30
points

Proposal Score: 100

points

Donna Wallis

EF College Study

30
29.83
30
30
Average
Score:

35
40
40
40
Average
Score:

Score:

Total Score:

Date:

International

30
27.33
30
30
Average
29.96 Score:

37
30
40
36
Average
38.75 Score:

24.16 Score:

92.87 lotal Score

Business Seminars

28
29.83
28
30
Average
29.33  Score:

31
28
37
32
Average
35.75  Score:

27.58 Score:

92.66 Total Score:

Uniglobe

RFP - STUDY ABROAD SERVICES

2/14/2022

Study Abroad
Association
30 30
29.67 29.83
26 30
30 30
Average Average
28.96  Score: 28.92  Score:
38 35
40 34
37 34
40 40
Average Average
32  Score: 38.75  Score:
23.56  Score: 27.32  Score:

84.52 Total Score:

94.99 Total Score:

Fellowship Travel

29.96

35.75

25.17

90.88



COST SHEET 1

International
Education First Uniglobe Study Abroad Fellowship Travel Business Seminars
|Trip to London | Trip to London | [Trip to London | |Trip to London Trip to London
TOTAL COST: $4,540.00 $3,948.00 $3,870.00 $3,448.00 $2,985.00
POSSIBLE POINTS: 6 6 6 6 6
POINTS AWARDED: 3.94 4.54 4.63 5.19 6




COST SHEET 2

International
Education First Uniglobe Study Abroad Fellowship Travel Business Seminars
Trip to Japan Trip to Japan



COST SHEET 3

International
Education First Uniglobe Study Abroad Fellowship Travel Business Seminars
|Trip to Paris | Trip to Paris Trip to Paris Trip to Paris Trip to Paris
TOTAL COST: $4,215.00 $4,267.08 $4,120.00 $4,483.00 $3,599.00
POSSIBLE POINTS: 6 6 6 6 6
POINTS AWARDED: 5.12 5.06 5.24 4.82 6




COST SHEET 4

International Business
Education First Uniglobe Study Abroad Fellowship Travel Seminars
Trip to Central America Trip to Central America Trip to Central America Trip to Central America Trip to Central America

TOTAL COST:



COST SHEET 5

International Business

Education First Uniglobe Study Abroad Fellowship Travel Seminars
|Trip to Germany | Trip to Germany Trip to Germany | |Trip to Germany Trip to Germany
TOTAL COST: $4,040.00 $4,298.88 $4,450.00 $4,783.00 $4,384.00
POSSIBLE POINTS: 6 6 6 6 6
POINTS AWARDED: 6 5.64 5.45 5.07 5.53




TOTAL OF ALL COST SHEETS

International Business

Education First Uniglobe Study Abroad Fellowship Travel Seminars
Scenario 1 3.94 4.54 4.63 5.19 6.00
Scenario 2 5.06 4.70 6.00 4.90 5.28
Scenario 3 5.12 5.06 5.24 4.82 6.00
Scenario 4 4.03 3.63 6.00 5.18 4.77
Scenario 5 6.00 5.64 5.45 5.07 5.53
Total: 24.16 23.56 27.32 25.17 27.58




	Sheet1
	CostSheetsforFinalists.pdf
	Scenario 1
	Scenario 2
	Scenario 3
	Scenario 4
	Scenario 5
	Totals


