RFP - STUDY ABROAD SERVICES

RFP Coordinator: Donna Wallis Date: 2/14/2022

Qualifications and Experience: 30 points	EF College	Study	Interna Business S		Uniglo	bbe	Study Al Associa		Fellowship	Travel
Evaluator 1	30		30		28		30		30	
Evaluator 2	29.83		27.33		29.83		29.67		29.83	
Evaluator 3	30		30		28		26		30	
Evaluator 4	30		30		30		30		30	
	Average		Average		Average		Average		Average	
	Score:	29.96	Score:	29.33	Score:	28.96	Score:	28.92	Score:	29.96
Technical Approach: 40 points										
Evaluator 1	35		37		31		38		35	
Evaluator 2	40		30		28		40		34	
Evaluator 3	40		40		37		37		34	
Evaluator 4	40		36		32		40		40	
	Average		Average		Average		Average		Average	
	Score:	38.75	Score:	35.75	Score:	32	Score:	38.75	Score:	35.75
Cost Proposal: 30										
points	Score:	24.16	Score:	27.58	Score:	23.56	Score:	27.32	Score:	25.17
Proposal Score: 100										
points	Total Score:	92.87	Total Score	92.66	Total Score:	84.52	Total Score:	94.99	Total Score:	90.88

					International
	Education First	Uniglobe	Study Abroad	Fellowship Travel	Business Seminars
	Trip to London	Trip to London	Trip to London	Trip to London	Trip to London
TOTAL COST:	\$4,540.00	\$3,948.00	\$3,870.00	\$3,448.00	\$2,985.00
POSSIBLE POINTS:	6	6	6	6	6
POINTS AWARDED:	3.94	4.54	4.63	5.19	6

Education First Trip to Japan	Uniglobe Trip to Japan	Study Abroad	Fellowship Travel	International Business Seminars

					International
	Education First	Uniglobe	Study Abroad	Fellowship Travel	Business Seminars
	Trip to Paris	Trip to Paris	Trip to Paris	Trip to Paris	Trip to Paris
TOTAL COCT.	¢4.21E.00	¢4.247.00	¢4.120.00	\$4.402.00	¢2 E00 00
TOTAL COST:	\$4,215.00	\$4,267.08	\$4,120.00	\$4,483.00	\$3,599.00
POSSIBLE POINTS:	6	6	6	6	6
POINTS AWARDED:	5.12	5.06	5.24	4.82	6

	Education First Trip to Central America	Uniglobe Trip to Central America	Study Abroad Trip to Central America	Fellowship Travel Trip to Central America	International Business Seminars Trip to Central America
TOTAL COST:					

	Education First	Uniglobe	Study Abroad	Fellowship Travel	International Business Seminars
	Trip to Germany	Trip to Germany	Trip to Germany	Trip to Germany	Trip to Germany
TOTAL COST:	\$4,040.00	\$4,298.88	\$4,450.00	\$4,783.00	\$4,384.00
POSSIBLE POINTS:	6	6	6	6	6
POINTS AWARDED:	6	5.64	5.45	5.07	5.53

TOTAL OF ALL COST SHEETS

	Education First	Uniglobe	Study Abroad	Fellowship Travel	International Business Seminars
Scenario 1	3.94	4.54	4.63	5.19	6.00
Scenario 2	5.06	4.70	6.00	4.90	5.28
Scenario 3	5.12	5.06	5.24	4.82	6.00
Scenario 4	4.03	3.63	6.00	5.18	4.77
Scenario 5	6.00	5.64	5.45	5.07	5.53
Total:	24.16	23.56	27.32	25.17	27.58